UAP Limited, Unit 1 Albert Close Trading Estate,
Whitefield, Greater Manchester, United Kingdom, M45 8EH
Tel: 0161 796 7268  |  Fax: 0161 796 7410  |  Email: Sales@uaplimited.com
www.uapcorporate.com  |  www.fullex-locks.com
5 Keys
PART OF THE
REGISTRATION
SCHEME
3* Kinetica Cylinder Powered by Fullex
UAP and Fullex have joined forces to launch our very own 3* Kitemarked Cylinder
– Kinetica. The 3* cylinder market has been growing over the last years with fabricators
understanding the consumer need for greater door security without having to upgrade
handles or add extra security devices. UAP and Fullex worked together to develop the best
value for money 3* cylinder on the market.
Full keyed alike
and mastersuite
services available
ANTI-BUMPANTI-PICK ANTI-DRILL SACRIFICIAL CUT
Over 200,000+ different
key combinations!
Supplied with 5 keys Has 6 pins
Part of the UAP Cylinder Registration Scheme
Full keyed alike and mastersuite
services available
Uniquely, it can be keyed-alike
to 1* Milos 100 range
Unrestricted keyway — easier
for customers to get keys cut
High security features
UAP Limited, Unit 1 Albert Close Trading Estate,
Whitefield, Greater Manchester, United Kingdom, M45 8EH
Tel: 0161 796 7268  |  Fax: 0161 796 7410  |  Email: Sales@uaplimited..com
www.uapcorporate.com  |  www.fullex-locks.com
Brass
Satin
nickel
Polished
chrome
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 KIN30/30BAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 KIN35/35BAS
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 KIN40EX/45BAS
95mm 45-10-40 50/45 KIN45EX/40BAS
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 KIN40EX/50BAS
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 KIN45/45BAS
100mm 50-10-40 55/45 KIN50EX/40BAS
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 KIN30/30BASKAP KIN30/30CASKAP KIN30/30NASKAP
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 KIN35/35BASKAP KIN35/35CASKAP KIN35/35NASKAP
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 KIN40EX/45BASKAP KIN40EX/45CASKAP –
95mm 45-10-40 50/45 KIN45EX/40BASKAP KIN45EX/40CASKAP –
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 KIN40EX/50BASKAP KIN40EX/50CASKAP –
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 KIN45/45BASKAP KIN45/45CASKAP –
100mm 50-10-40 55/45 KIN50EX/40BASKAP KIN50EX/40CASKAP –
Overal size Split (X-10-X) Split (X/X) Product Code
Overal size Split (X-10-X) Split (X/X) Brass Code Nickel Code Satin Nickel Code
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 KIN30/30NAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 KIN35/35NAS
80mm 40-10-30 45/30 KIN40EX/30NAS
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 KIN30/30CAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 KIN35/35CAS
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 KIN40EX/45CAS
95mm 45-10-40 50/45 KIN45EX/40CAS
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 KIN40EX/50CAS
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 KIN45/45CAS
100mm 50-10-40 55/45 KIN50EX/40CAS
Kinetica 3* Double Euro Cylinders
Stocked Keyed Alike Cylinders
We have a range of cylinders that we stock in keyed alike in pairs on the shelf. Each pair
are the same size and finish, and have been keyed alike together to work with the same key.
5 Keys
PART OF THE
REGISTRATION
SCHEME